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35-A-0409

001

ATTEMPTED INSPECTION

10-APR-2018

Samuel L Beiler

19611 Westmound Rd

Platteville, WI 53818

SAMUEL L BEILER

2016082569115100 Insp_id

SWELCH

2.126(b)

ACCESS AND INSPECTION OF RECORDS AND PROPERTY; SUBMISSION OF ITINERARIES.

A responsible adult was not available to accompany APHIS Officials during the inspection process at 2:46 - 3:27PM

on 10-Apr-18.

I knocked on the door upon arrival and waited in the driveway for 30 minutes, honked the horn and knocked on the

door again before leaving. I also called the phone number on file and a neighbor that had stopped by at 3:20PM

checked the back area of the property and came back and said it didn't appear anyone was around.

2016082569115100 Insp_id

SWELCH

WELCH SCOTT, D V M        USDA, APHIS, Animal Care

VETERINARY MEDICAL OFFICER   6046
11-APR-2018

11-APR-2018
Standard Mail
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United States Department of Agriculture
Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service

Customer:
Inspection Date:

Species Inspected

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection

Count Scientific Name Common Name

502509

10-APR-18

502509 35-A-0409 001 10-APR-18SAMUEL L BEILER

No Animals were Inspected.

NONE NONE000000

000000 Total
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